
Örgryte Friidrott Inomhusstatistik 2016 
Uppdaterad 15/3 2016 
M 60m 
Victor Koch 98 7.19 24/1 Växjö 
Oliwer Åstrand 92 7.20 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Carl Bengtström 00 7.22 6/2 GbgI FIH 
Alexander Andreasson 99 7.27 21/2 IJSM Växjö 
Max Hejdenberg 98 7.32 5/12 Julklappsjakten 
Artur Engström 96 7.36 12/2 ISM mångk FIH 
Samuel Wiik 98 7.38 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Daniel Lennartsson 88 7.46 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Viggo Hahnsson 99 7.56 28/2 MAIK FIH 
Erik Olsson 89 7.56 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Isac Andersson 99 7.63 23/1  Växjö 
Otto Hammarström 99 7.71 7/2 GbgI FIH 
Svante Wester 99 7.75 20/12 Julgröten 
Arvid Ryberg 98 7.82 9/1 UDM FIH 
Tobias Larsson 98 7.86 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Tobias Carlryd 00 7.88 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Anton Välkki 01 7.94 20/12 Julgröten 
Felix Larsen Nilsson 00 7.95 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
 
M 200m 
Felix Francois 90 22.08 24/1 Växjö 
Carl Bengtström 00 22.77 7/2 GbgI FIH 
Victor Koch 98 23.09 24/1 Växjö 
Samuel Wiik 98 23.21 14/2 HäcXksan FIH  
Alexander Andreasson 99 23.42 27/2 MAIK FIH 
Svante Wester 99 23.74 24/1 Växjö 
Max Hejdenberg 98 23.76 7/2 GbgI FIH 
Viggo Hahnsson 99 24.13 24/1 Växjö 
Daniel Skatt 91 24.42 7/2 GbgI FIH 
Arvid Ryberg 98 24.97 6/2 Kil 
 
M 400m 
Felix Francois 90 47.53 13/2 Nordenkampen 
Carl Bengtström 00 49.74 27/2 MAIK FIH 
Samuel Wiik 98 50.15 21/2 IJSM Växjö  
Svante Wester 99 52.87 6/2 GbgI FIH 
Daniel Skatt 91 53.26 6/2 GbgI FIH 
Felix Larsen Nilsson 00 53.41 6/3 IUSM Uddevalla 
Max Hejdenberg 98 53.60 27/2 MAIK FIH 
Arvid Ryberg 98 53.90 27/2 MAIK FIH 
Alexander Andreasson 99 54.99 9/1 UDM FIH 
Linus Bertilsson 99 55.28 27/2 MAIK FIH 
Olof Ryberg 00 56.89 9/1 UDM FIH 
Viggo Hahnsson 99 57.10 9/1 UDM FIH 
 
M 800m 
Chris Gray 92 2.00.22 30/1 FIH 
Daniel Skatt 91 2.00.46 27/2 MAIK FIH 
Krieger Ahmed 98 2.01.07 6/2 GbgI FIH 
Felix Larsen Nilsson 00 2.06.48 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 



M 1000m 
Daniel Lennartsson 88 2.44.69 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Oliwer Åstrand 92 2.44.73 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Samuel Wiik 98 2.45.30 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Erik Olsson 89 2.54.17 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Max Hejdenberg 98 3.05.22 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Tobias Larsson 98 3.18.89 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
 
M 1500m 
Awet Mengstaeb 95 4.00.99 27/2 ISM Malmö 
Krieger Ahmed 98 4.01.64 21/2 IJSM Växjö 
Chris Gray 92 4.09.57 14/2 HäcXksan FIH 
 
M 3000m 
Robin Lindgren 90 8.45.88 27/2 ISM Malmö 
 
M Häck 60m (106cm) 
Oliwer Åstrand 92 8.42 28/2 ISM Malmö 
Daniel Lennartsson 88 8.94 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Erik Olsson 89 9.22 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
 
M Höjd 
Emil Svensson 89 2.20 27/2 ISM Malmö 
Daniel Lennartsson 88 2.03 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Ola Carlsson 75 2.00 6/3 Antequera ESP 
Max Hejdenberg 98 1.91 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Arvid Ryberg 98 1.85 24/1 Växjö 
Oliwer Åstrand 92 1.85 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Samuel Wiik 98 1.81 27/2 MAIK FIH 
Carl Bengtström 00 1.80 20/12 Julgröten 
Felix Larsen Nilsson 00 1.76 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Tobias Carlryd 00 1.73 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Olof Ryberg 00 1.73 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Lukas Edqvist 02 1.67 27/2 MAIK FIH 
Tobias Larsson 98 1.64 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
 
M Stav 
David Kappelin 95 5.01 17/2 Globen Sthlm 
Carl Ivarsson 96 4.77 20/2 IJSM Växjö 
Jonathan Jansson 91 4.40 6/2 GbgI FIH 
Daniel Lennartsson 88 3.94 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Reine Eklund 77 3.64 7/3 Pekka Memorial 
Erik Olsson 89 3.54 7/3 Pekka Memorial 
Max Hejdenberg 98 3.34 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Oliver Edman-Chrantz 01 3.34 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Samuel Wiik 98 3.04 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Felix Larsen Nilsson 00 3.04 7/3 Pekka Memorial 
Tobias Larsson 98 2.84 7/3 Pekka Memorial 
Oliwer Åstrand 92 2.74 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Sten Hagström 03 2.70 12/3 GM Borås 
Lukas Edqvist 02 2.64 23/1   Växjö 
 
M Längd 
Daniel Lennartsson 88 6.99 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Artur Engström 96 6.96 20/2 IJSM Växjö 
Erik Olsson 89 6.81 14/2 HäcXksan FIH 
Max Hejdenberg 98 6.42 28/2 MAIK FIH 



Victor Koch 98 6.33 14/2 HäcXksan FIH  
Carl Bengtström 00 6.25 5/12 Julklappsjakten 
Samuel Wiik 98 6.25 28/2 MAIK FIH 
Oliwer Åstrand 92 6.13 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Alexander Andreasson 99 6.10 28/2 MAIK FIH 
Tobias Larsson 98 6.04 28/2 MAIK FIH 
Linus Bertilsson 99 5.83 27/2 MAIK FIH 
Tobias Carlryd 00 5.82 14/2 HäcXksan 
Felix Larsen Nilsson 00 5.79 5/12 Julklappsjakten 
Otto Hammarström 99 5.61 28/2 MAIK FIH 
Erik Rolfö 01 5.60 5/3 IUSM Uddevall 
Viggo Hahnsson 99 5.56 5/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
M Tresteg 
Daniel Lennartsson 88 15.13 27/2 ISM Malmö 
Mathias Ström 87 15.06 27/2 ISM Malmö 
Artur Engström 96 14.40 14/2 HäcXksan FIH 
Erik Olsson 89 14.35 27/2 ISM Malmö 
Carl Bengtström 00 13.74 6/3 IUSM Uddevalla 
Max Hejdenberg 98 13.73 21/2 IJSM Växjö 
Tobias Larsson 98 13.38 21/2 IJSM Växjö 
Victor Koch 98 13.11 21/2 IJSM Växjö 
Linus Bertilsson 99 13.01 23/1 Växjö 
Tobias Carlryd 00 12.96 6/3 IUSM Uddevalla 
 
M Kula (7.26kg) 
Jonas Meijer 90 18.24 19/12 rt Uddevalla 
Erik Olsson 89 11.68 5/12 Julklappsjakten 
Johan Bark 85 11.61 19/12 rt Uddevalla 
Daniel Lennartsson 88 11.16 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Oliwer Åstrand 92 10.35 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
 
M Vikt (15.88) 
Lennie Helander 75 14.95 6/2 GbgI FIH 
Johan Bark 85 14.12 19/12 rt Uddevalla 
 
M Sjukamp 
Daniel Lennartsson 88 5.106 12-13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Oliwer Åstrand 92 4.600 12-13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Erik Olsson 89 4.544 12-13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
 
P19 Häck 60m (100cm) 
Max Hejdenberg 98 8.64 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Samuel Wiik 98 8.90 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Tobias Larsson 98 10.23 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
 
P19 Kula (6.0 kg) 
Tobias Larsson 98 11.43 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Samuel Wiik 98 9.63 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Max Hejdenberg 98 9.10 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
 
P19 Sjukamp 
Max Hejdenberg 98 4.428 12-13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Samuel Wiik 98 4.382 12-13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Tobias Larsson 98 3.508 12-13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
 
P17 60m 



Carl Bengtström 00 7.22 6/2 GbgI FIH 
Alexander Andreasson 99 7.27 21/2 IJSM Växjö 
Viggo Hahnsson 99 7.56 28/2 MAIK FIH 
Isac Andersson 99 7.63 23/1  Växjö 
Otto Hammarström 99 7.71 7/2 GbgI FIH 
Svante Wester 99 7.75 20/12 Julgröten 
Tobias Carlryd 00 7.88 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Felix Larsen Nilsson 00 7.95 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
 
P17 200m 
Carl Bengtström 00 22.77 7/2 GbgI FIH 
Alexander Andreasson 99 23.42 27/2 MAIK FIH 
Svante Wester 99 23.74 24/1 Växjö 
Viggo Hahnsson 99 24.13 24/1 Växjö 
 
P17 400m 
Carl Bengtström 00 49.74 27/2 MAIK FIH 
Svante Wester 99 52.87 6/2 GbgI FIH 
Felix Larsen Nilsson 00 53.41 6/3 IUSM Uddevalla 
Alexander Andreasson 99 54.99 9/1 UDM FIH 
Olof Ryberg 00 56.89 9/1 UDM FIH 
Viggo Hahnsson 99 57.10 9/1 UDM FIH 
 
P17 800m 
Felix Larsen Nilsson 00 2.06.48 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Olof Ryberg 00 2.21.17 6/2 Kil 
Tobias Carlryd 00 2.25.26 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
 
P17 Häck 60m 
Viggo Hahnsson 99 8.44 27/2 MAIK FIH 
Carl Bengtström 00 8.56 23/1   Växjö 
Felix Larsen Nilsson 00 8.90 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Tobias Carlryd 00 9.36 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Olof Ryberg 00 9.68 27/2 MAIK FIH  
 
P17 Höjd 
Carl Bengtström 00 1.80 20/12 Julgröten 
Felix Larsen Nilsson 00 1.76 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Tobias Carlryd 00 1.73 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Olof Ryberg 00 1.73 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Viggo Hahnsson 99 1.57 20/12 Julgröten 
 
P17 Stav 
Felix Larsen Nilsson 00 3.04 7/3 Pekka Memorial 
Carl Bengtström 00 2.54 7/3 Pekka Memorial 
Tobias Carlryd 00 2.44 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Olof Ryberg 00 2.34 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
 
P17 Längd 
Carl Bengtström 00 6.25 5/12 Julklappsjakten 
Alexander Andreasson 99 6.10 28/2 MAIK FIH 
Tobias Carlryd 00 5.82 14/2 HäcXksan 
Felix Larsen Nilsson 00 5.79 5/12 Julklappsjakten 
Otto Hammarström 99 5.61 28/2 MAIK FIH 
Viggo Hahnsson 99 5.56 5/12 Julklappsjakten 
Isac Andersson 99 5.49 23/1  Växjö 
Olof Ryberg 00 5.29 28/2 MAIK FIH 



 
P17 Tresteg 
Carl Bengtström 00 13.74 6/3 IUSM Uddevalla 
Linus Bertilsson 99 13.01 23/1 Växjö 
Tobias Carlryd 00 12.96 6/3 IUSM Uddevalla 
 
P17 Kula (5.0) 
Olof Ryberg 00 11.39 6/2 Kil 
Linus Bertilsson 99 10.63 28/2 MAIK FIH 
Felix Larsen Nilsson 00 9.99 7/2 GbgI FIH 
Carl Bengtström 00 9.46 20/12 Julgröten 
Tobias Carlryd 00 7.43 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
 
P16 Sjukamp 
Felix Larsen Nilsson 00 4.032 12-13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Olof Ryberg 00 3.511 12-13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Tobias Carlryd 00 3.470 12-13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
 
P15 60m 
Anton Välkki 01 7.94 20/12 Julgröten 
Erik Rolfö 01 8.07 7/2 GbgI FIH 
Oliver Edman-Chrantz 01 8.51 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
 
P15 600m 
Oliver Edman-Chrantz 01 1.41.32 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
 
P15 Häck 60m 
Anton Välkki 01 9.02 24/1 Växjö 
Oliver Edman-Chrantz 01 10.70 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
 
P15 Höjd 
Oliver Karlsson 01 1.57 20/12 Julgröten 
Oliver Edman-Chrantz 01 1.52 9/1 UDM FIH 
 
P15 Stav 
Oliver Edman-Chrantz 01 3.34 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
 
P15 Längd 
Erik Rolfö 01 5.60 5/3 IUSM Uddevall 
Oliver Edman-Chrantz 01 4.80 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
 
P15 Tresteg 
Oliver Karlsson 01 11.18 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
P15 Kula 
Oliver Edman-Chrantz 01 8.67 13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
 
P15 Sjukamp 
Oliver Edman-Chrantz 01 2.954 12-13/3 ISM mångk FIH 
 
P14 Höjd   - GM 1.52 
Lukas Edqvist 02 1.67 27/2 MAIK FIH 
Elmer Evansson 02 1.48 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
P14 Stav – GM 2.20 
Lukas Edqvist 02 2.64 23/1   Växjö 
 



P14 Längd   - GM 4.90 
Lukas Edqvist 02 4.89 21/11 Adv.spelen 
 
P14 Tresteg   - GM 10.20 
Lukas Edqvist 02 10.83 27/2 MAIK FIH 
Peter Lundin 02 9.69 27/2 MAIK FIH 
 
P13 60m   - GM 8.55 
Isak Helgesson 03 8.48 12/3 GM Borås 
Sten Hagström 03 8.75 20/12 Julgröten 
Jacob Helgesson 03 9.00 28/2 MAIK FIH 
Bertil Kristensen 03 9.03 28/2 MAIK FIH 
Nils Thorin 03 9.13 7/2 GbgI FIH 
Axel Nätstrand 03 9.32 21/11 Adv.spelen 
Anton Andersson 03 9.77 21/11 Adv.spelen 
 
P13 200m – GM 28.80 
Isak Helgesson 03 27.78 13/3 GM Borås 
Jacob Helgesson 03 28.82 6/2 GbgI FIH 
Axel Nätstrand 03 31.28 6/2 GbgI FIH 
Anton Andersson 03 32.62 21/11 Adv.spelen 
 
P13 800m – GM 2.32.00 
Jacob Helgesson 03 2.25.72 13/3 GM Borås 
Nils Thorin 03 2.28.71 28/2 MAIK FIH 
Sten Hagström 03 2.41.47 28/2 MAIK FIH 
 
Häck 60m (76cm) – GM 10.90 
Isak Helgesson 03 9.97 22/11 Adv.spelen 
Sten Hagström 03 10.22 9/1 UDM FIH 
Jacob Helgesson 03 10.32 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Nils Thorin 03 10.91 14/2 HäcXksan FIH 
Axel Nätstrand 03 11.74 27/2 MAIK FIH 
 
P13 Höjd   - GM 1.43 
Felix Petrov 03 1.43 22/11 Adv.spelen 
 
P13 Stav – GM 2.00 
Sten Hagström 03 2.70 5/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
P13 Längd   - GM 4.70z 
Isac Helgesson 03 4.79 20/12 Julgröten 
Sten Hagström 03 4.56 20/12 Julgröten 
Jacob Helgesson 03 4.44 20/12 Julgröten 
Nils Thorin 03 4.23 9/1 UDM FIH 
Anton Andersson 03 4.00 21/11 Adv.spelen 
 
P13 Tresteg   - GM 9.50z 
Isac Helgesson 03 10.18 12/3 GM Borås 
Nils Thorin 03 10.01 12/3 GM Borås 
Felix Petrov 03 9.73 22/11 Adv.spelen 
Sten Hagström 03 8.98 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
P12 60m 
Alex Apelgrim 04 8.52 27/2 MAIK FIH 
Ali Edi 04 9.11 21/11 Adv.spelen 
Albin Hagstedt 04 9.38 5/12 Julklappsjakten 



P12 200m 
Alex Apelgrim 04 29.21 27/2 MAIK FIH 
Albin Hagstedt 04 31.79 27/2 MAIK FIH 
 
P12 800m 
Albin Hagstedt 04 2.50.75 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
P12 Höjd 
Ali Edi 04 1.22 21/11 Adv.spelen 
Albin Hagstedt 04 1.20 28/2 MAIK FIH 
 
P12 Längd 
Alex Apelgrim 04 4.77 27/2 MAIK FIH 
Albin Hagstedt 04 4.07 5/12 Julklappsjakten 
Elliot Gustavsson 04 3,38 6/2 GbgI FIH 
 
P12 Tresteg zon 
Elliot Gustavsson 04 7.72 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
P12 Kula (2kg) 
Elliot Gustavsson 04 6.70 22/11 Adv.spelen 
 
K 60m 
Rebecca Strand 99 7.90 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Sandra Jonsson-Lorentsson 01 8.14 23/1   Växjö 
Della Månsson 99 8.16 27/2 MAIK FIH 
Therese Nätstrand 00 8.26 27/2 MAIK FIH 
Alexandra Pekic 00 8.28 6/2 GbgI FIH 
Line Söderpalm 01 8.29 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Mathilda Fogelberg 99 8.31 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Hedda Tellow 02 8.32 7/2 GbgI FIH 
Hanna Bergqvist 91 8.35 14/2 HäcXksan FIH 
Klara Mattsson 01 8.35 7/2 GbgI FIH 
Judith Sjöman 99 8.43 6/2 GbgI FIH 
 
K 200m 
Sandra Jonsson-Lorentsson 01 25.93 24/1 Växjö 
Therese Nätstrand 00 26.79 7/2 GbgI FIH 
Hanna Bergqvist 91 26.90 14/2 HäcXksan FIH 
Alexandra Pekic 00 27.11 7/2 GbgI FIH 
Judith Sjöman 99 27.22 7/2 GbgI FIH 
Hedda Tellow 02 27.42 13/3 GM Borås 
Line Söderpalm 01 27.47 5/12 Julklappsjakten 
Klara Mattsson 01 27.57 6/2 GbgI FIH 
Della Månsson 99 27.74 24/1 Växjö 
 
K 400m 
Hanna Bergqvist 91 60.57 28/2 MAIK FIH 
Alexandra Pekic 00 61.34 23/1 Växjö 
Judith Sjöman 99 61.63 9/1 UDM FIH 
Therese Nätstrand 00 61.70 6/3 IUSM Uddevalla 

K 1500m 
Frida Kristiansson 92 4.46.40 14/2 HäcXksan FIH 

K 3000m 
Frida Kristiansson 92 10.13.57 27/2 ISM Malmö 



 
K Höjd 
Emma Green 84 1.87 12/2 Torun POL 
Vendela von Corswant 93 1.75 28/2 ISM Malmö 
Judith Sjöman 99 1.61 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Alexandra Schill 00 1.60 6/2 GbgI FIH 
Sandra Jonsson-Lorentsson 01 1.52 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
 
K Stav 
Michaela Meijer 93 4.60 5/3 Baerum NOR 
Fanny Berglund 88 3.85 6/2 GbgI FIH 
Sara Cannmo 96 3.88 27/2 ISM Malmö 
Amanda Gabrielsson 96 3.60 30/1 Pallas Malmö 
 
K Längd 
Rebecca Strand 99 5.40 20/12 Julgröten 
Judith Sjöman 99 5.34 7/2 GbgI FIH 
Alexandra Schill 00 5.32 7/2 GbgI FIH 
Sandra Jonsson-Lorentsson 01 5.14 9/1 UDM FIH 
Hedda Tellow 02 5.03 24/1 BWG Växjö 
Della Månsson 99 4.98 14/2 HäcXksan FIH 
Mathilda Fogelberg 99 4.84 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Tindra Honnér 01 4.84 28/2 MAIK FIH 
Alexandra Pekic 00 4.82 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Therese Nätstrand 00 4.80 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
K Tresteg 
Adiam Thedros Rasmussen 82 11.69 14/2 HäcXksan FIH 
Della Månsson 99 11.06 21/2 IJSM Växjö 
Judith Sjöman 99 10.96 9/1 UDM FIH 
Nike Thanner 01 10.86 27/2 MAIK FIH 
Alexandra Pekic 00 10.82 6/2 GbgI FIH 
Tindra Honnér 01 10.42 24/1 Växjö 
Hedda Tellow 02 10.25 13/3 GM Borås 
 
F17 60m 
Rebecca Strand 99 7.90 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Della Månsson 99 8.16 27/2 MAIK FIH 
Therese Nätstrand 00 8.26 27/2 MAIK FIH 
Alexandra Pekic 00 8.28 6/2 GbgI FIH 
Mathilda Fogelberg 99 8.31 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Judith Sjöman 99 8.43 6/2 GbgI FIH 
 
F17 200m 
Therese Nätstrand 00 26.79 7/2 GbgI FIH 
Alexandra Pekic 00 27.11 7/2 GbgI FIH 
Judith Sjöman 99 27.22 7/2 GbgI FIH 
Della Månsson 99 27.74 24/1 Växjö 
 
F17 400m 
Alexandra Pekic 00 61.34 23/1 Växjö 
Judith Sjöman 99 61.63 9/1 UDM FIH 
Therese Nätstrand 00 61.70 6/3 IUSM Uddevalla 
 
F17 600m 
Judith Sjöman 99 1.44.16 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
 



F17 Häck 60m 
Therese Nätstrand 00 9.17 5/3 IUSM Uddevalla 
Mathilda Fogelberg 99 9.27 14/2 HäcXksan FIH 
Judith Sjöman 99 9.62 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Linnea Helgegren 00 11.82 9/1 UDM FIH 
 
F17 Höjd 
Judith Sjöman 99 1.61 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Alexandra Schill 00 1.60 6/2 GbgI FIH 
 
F17 Längd 
Rebecca Strand 99 5.40 20/12 Julgröten 
Judith Sjöman 99 5.34 7/2 GbgI FIH 
Alexandra Schill 00 5.32 7/2 GbgI FIH 
Della Månsson 99 4.98 14/2 HäcXksan FIH 
Mathilda Fogelberg 99 4.84 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Alexandra Pekic 00 4.82 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Therese Nätstrand 00 4.80 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
F17 Tresteg 
Della Månsson 99 11.06 21/2 IJSM Växjö 
Judith Sjöman 99 10.96 9/1 UDM FIH 
Alexandra Pekic 00 10.82 6/2 GbgI FIH 
Alexandra Schill 00 10.12 28/2 MAIK FIH 
 
F17 Kula (3 kg) 
Judith Sjöman 99 10.56 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Linnea Helgegren 00 9.21 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
F17 Femkamp 
Judith Sjöman 99 3.377 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
 
F15 60m 
Sandra Jonsson-Lorentsson 01 8.14 23/1   Växjö 
Line Söderpalm 01 8.29 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Klara Mattsson 01 8.35 7/2 GbgI FIH 
Nike Thanner 01 8.54 27/2 MAIK FIH 
Annie Lundin 01 8.67 23/1   Växjö 
Tindra Honnér 01 8.84 23/1   Växjö 
 
F15 200m 
Sandra Jonsson-Lorentsson 01 25.93 24/1 Växjö 
Line Söderpalm 01 27.47 5/12 Julklappsjakten 
Klara Mattsson 01 27.57 6/2 GbgI FIH 
 
F15 600m 
Sandra Jonsson-Lorentsson 01 1.46.16 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
 
F15 Häck 60m 
Sandra Jonsson-Lorentsson 01 9.60 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
 
F15 Höjd 
Sandra Jonsson-Lorentsson 01 1.52 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
Annie Lundin 01 1.35 28/2 MAIK FIH 
 
F15 Längd 
Sandra Jonsson-Lorentsson 01 5.14 9/1 UDM FIH 



Tindra Honnér 01 4.84 28/2 MAIK FIH 
 
F15 Tresteg 
Nike Thanner 01 10.86 27/2 MAIK FIH 
Tindra Honnér 01 10.42 24/1 Växjö 
 
F15 Kula (3.0 kg) 
Sandra Jonsson-Lorentsson 01 7.93 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
 
F15 Femkamp 
Sandra Jonsson-Lorentsson 01 3.111 12/3 ISM mångk FIH 
 
F14 60m – GM 8.40 
Hedda Tellow 02 8.32 7/2 GbgI FIH 
Alva Otterhed 02 8.66 7/2 GbgI FIH 
 
F14 200m – GM 28.20 
Hedda Tellow 02 27.42 13/3 GM Borås 
 
F14 Häck 60m – GM 10.10 
Alice Rasmusson 02 10.20 14/2 HäcXksan FIH  
Alva Otterhed 02 10.41 28/2 MAIK FIH 
Hedda Tellow 02 10.96 28/2 MAIK FIH 
 
F14 Höjd – GM 1.44 
Alice Rasmusson 02 1.39 5/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
F14 Längd – GM 4.60 
Hedda Tellow 02 5.03 24/1 BWG Växjö 
Alice Rasmusson 02 4.60 27/2 MAIK FIH 
 
F14 Tresteg – GM 9.60 
Hedda Tellow 02 10.25 13/3 GM Borås 
Alice Rasmusson 02 9.90 13/3 GM Borås 
Alva Otterhed 02 9.44 28/2 MAIK FIH 
 
F13 200m   - GM 29.00 
Klara Larsson 03 30.15 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Alva Bengtström 03 30.35 24/1 Växjö 
Linn Johansson 03 31.35 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Tilly Backman 03 32.46 28/2 MAIK FIH 
 
F13 800m – GM 2.41.00 
Klara Larsson 03 2.37.80 21/11 Adv.spelen 
 
F13 Häck 60m – GM 10.70 
Linn Johansson 03 11.15 22/11 Adv.spelen 
Alva Bengtström 03 11.94 5/12 Julklappsjakten 
Tilly Backman 03 12.44 28/2 MAIK FIH 
Victoria Thulin 03 12.83 14/2 HäcXksan FIH 
 
F13 Höjd   - GM 1.41 
Klara Larsson 03 1.35 5/12 Julklappsjakten 
Linn Johansson 03 1.29 21/11 Adv.spelen 
 
F13 Längd   - GM 4.70z 
Alva Bengtström 03 4.36 28/2 MAIK FIH 



Julia Palm 03 3.56 22/11 Adv.spelen 
 
F13 Tresteg   - GM 9.60z 
Linn Johansson 03 9.00 27/2 MAIK FIH 
Tilly Backman 03 8.48 27/2 MAIK FIH 
 
F12 60m 
Cajsa-Stina Strand 04 9.25 23/1   Växjö 
Tyra Wikestam 04 9.45 7/2 GbgI FIH 
Matilda Drakenås 04 9.54 27/2 MAIK FIH 
Ebba Francois 04 9.98 7/2 GbgI FIH 
Olivia Gårdhagen  04 10.36 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Olivia Reis 04 10.66 7/2 GbgI FIH 
 
F12 200m 
Ebba Francois 04 32.89 28/2 MAIK FIH 
Matilda Drakenås 04 33.15 28/2 MAIK FIH 
 
F12 600m  
Alicia Jisbrant 04 1.59.62 27/2 MAIK FIH 
Matilda Drakenås 04 2.13.43 21/11 Adv.spelen 
 
F12 Häck 60m (68cm) 
Matilda Drakenås 04 12.47 14/2 HäcXksan FIH 
Ebba Francois 04 13.33 14/2 HäcXksan FIH 
 
F12 Höjd 
Alicia Jisbrant 04 1.35 27/2 MAIK FIH 
 
F12 Längd 
Cajsa-Stina Strand 04 4.35 28/2 MAIK FIH 
Tyra Wikestam 04 3.58 7/2 GbgI FIH 
Olivia Gårdhagen  04 3.38 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
Matilda Drakenås 04 3.35 28/2 MAIK FIH 
Ebba Francois 04 3.16 7/2 GbgI FIH 
Olivia Reis 04 2.85 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
F12 Tresteg 
Cajsa-Stina Strand 04 8.45 22/11 Adv.spelen 
Matilda Drakenås 04 7.93 22/11 Adv.spelen 
Olivia Gårdhagen  04 7.49 22/11 Adv.spelen 
 
F12 Kula (2 kg) 
Olivia Gårdhagen  04 6.69 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
F11 60m 
Elna Wester 05 9.68 27/2 MAIK FIH 
Nellie Eriksson 05 9.77 22/11 Adv.spelen 
Matilda Bloom 05 12.15 22/11 Adv.spelen 
 
F11 600m 
Elna Wester 05 2.04.18 27/2 MAIK FIH 
 
F11 Häck 60m (68cm) 
Elna Wester 05 13.35 14/2 HäcXksan FIH 
 
F11 Höjd 



Nellie Eriksson 05 1.22 22/11 Adv.spelen 
 
F11 Längd 
Nellie Eriksson 05 3.74 28/2 MAIK FIH 
Elna Wester 05 3.67 28/2 MAIK FIH 
Matilda Bloom 05 2.48 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
F11 Kula 
Matilda Bloom 05 5.81 6/12 Julklappsjakten 
 
 
 
 
 


